	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VESD12-02V-GS08
	VESD12-02V-GS08 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            VESD12-02V-GS08
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 12VWM 25VC SOD523
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.07130 (This price is for reference only)
		No VESD12-02V-GS08 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VESD12-02V-GS08  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
WST-1205S Soberton Inc  BUZZER 2.3KHZ 4-6VDC PCB WASH
EM6022P-42BC10&33-G Horn Industrial Co LTD  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -42DB
CLS0402MA-1-L152 CUI Inc  SPEAKER 8OHMS .5W 40MM 6" LEADS
2227 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATTERY 2CELL D ALUM
KR-1400AEL4X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 9.6V 1400MAH NICAD
1668182 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS M12 R/A PLUG-WIRE 5M
M7QUK-2410J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDJ24K/MC24G/MDN24K
33582110100002 Harting  PP FO CABLE ASSY-10M-2XPP LC DUP
07-009-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 7POS .100 JUMPER 9 INCH
0152670355 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
0210200966 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 2" 0.50MM 27POS
0151671048 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE D 33 CKTS LGT 254
100R4-305B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 4POS 1MM 12"
0982680481 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 102 TYPE A 40POS
H2ABG-10102-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015V/H1501TR 2"
AT-S-26-6/6/B-14-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CORD STANDARD 6-6 BLACK 14'
PCBLU1 HellermannTyton  CAT 5E PATCH CORD 1 FOOT BL
1251610015 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
H3WWH-1018G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPL10H/AE10G/HPL10H
A3DDB-2606G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR26B/AE26G/AKR26B
C2RXG-4018M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP40G/AE40M/X
M3RRK-3418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPR34K/MC34G/MPR34K
6711 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG GREEN 1000'
782207T YL013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG YELLOW 5000'
1300980174 Molex Connector Corporation  MAX-LOC F5 1-1/4 .750-.875" STR
PLM2S-D Panduit Corp  MARKER TIE WR STD NAT 7.4"
PB4NT18-C 3M  TIE WIRE 4" NATURAL 18LB
UPL0-1REC4-28341-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0915409 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 6A LEVER
1706R1C8.25 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V R-RATED 6R 8.25KV
0435003.KR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V FAST SLIM 0402 3.0A
0034.0906 Schurter Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250V FAST 5X20 CERM
19716000001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MED 6.00A 125V 5X20 UL/CSA
27514000001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 4A 125V AXIAL
MP5KE11CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO41
MAP4KE150A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC DO41
MASMCJ20CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO214AB
SMB8J10CHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 18.8VC SMB
CLP200M-TR STMicroelectronics  IC OVP/OCP TELECOM POWERSO-10
V20E275 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 387V 10KA DISC 20MM
	VESD12-02V-GS08  keywords
	    	VESD12-02V-GS08
	VESD12-02V-GS08  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	VESD12-02V-GS08  pdf
	VESD12-02V-GS08  datasheet
	VESD12-02V-GS08  price
	VESD12-02V-GS08  distributor
	electronic components VESD12-02V-GS08
	VESD12-02V-GS08  Circuit Protection
	VESD12-02V-GS08  TVS - Diodes
	VESD12-02V-GS08  TVS DIODE 12VWM 25VC SOD523
	VESD12-02V-GS08
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .